
Mens 3m, Preliminary

01 June 2019

British Diving Championships 2019

Royal Commonwealth Pool

Edinburgh

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.4.0

James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club  #5140901

205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 57.00 57.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 13

5154B 3 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 24.0 81.60 138.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 2

5337D 3 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 64.75 203.35  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists 3

109C 3 3.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 87.40 290.75  Forward 4½ Somersaults 1

307C 3 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 47.25 338.00  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 1

407C 3 3.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 20.5 69.70 407.70  Inward 3½ Somersaults 1

Average award: Best award: 8.076.5620.6Total DD:

Jordan Houlden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #7882282

5154B 3 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 64.60 64.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 8

407C 3 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 18.0 61.20 125.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults 7

109C 3 3.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 22.0 83.60 209.40  Forward 4½ Somersaults 1

207C 3 3.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 50.40 259.80  Back 3½ Somersaults 3

107B 3 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 24.0 74.40 334.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults 2

307C 3 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 71.75 405.95  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 2

Average award: Best award: 7.866.4920.8Total DD:

Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #1443823

205B 3 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 67.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 4

5154B 3 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 71.40 138.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 1

407C 3 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.5 69.70 208.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults 2

109C 3 3.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 66.50 275.10  Forward 4½ Somersaults 2

307C 3 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 42.00 317.10  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 4

5337D 3 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 73.50 390.60  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists 3

Average award: Best award: 7.506.3720.6Total DD:

Yona Knight-Wisdom (1995) -- Jamaica (guest)  #307319(4)

107B 3 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 25.0 77.50 77.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults 2

407C 3 3.4 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 9.5 32.30 109.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults 14

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 24.0 72.00 181.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 7

205B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 24.0 72.00 253.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 4

307C 3 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 57.75 311.55  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 6

5154B 3 3.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 22.5 76.50 388.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 4

Average award: Best award: 8.296.6819.4Total DD:

Oliver Dingley (1992) -- National Centre Dublin (guest)  (5)

5154B 3 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 23.0 78.20 78.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 1

205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.0 51.00 129.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 5

307C 3 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 50.75 179.95  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 8

405B 3 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 67.50 247.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults 5

107B 3 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 23.0 71.30 318.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults 3

5253B 3 3.4 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 62.90 381.65  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 5

Average award: Best award: 7.716.5819.4Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Jack Haslam (1995) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #791054

107B 3 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 65.10 65.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults 7

205B 3 3.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 24.0 72.00 137.10  Back 2½ Somersaults 3

307C 3 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 52.50 189.60  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 4

407C 3 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 17.0 57.80 247.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults 6

5154B 3 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.5 69.70 317.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 4

5337D 3 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 63.00 380.10  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists 6

Average award: Best award: 8.006.4219.9Total DD:

Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy  #9671945

405B 3 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 18.5 55.50 55.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults 14

5335D 3 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 50.75 106.25  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists 15

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.5 64.50 170.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 11

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 224.75  Back 2½ Somersaults 11

305B 3 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 287.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 8

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 65.10 352.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults 7

Average award: Best award: 7.146.5518.0Total DD:

Daniel Goodfellow (1996) -- City of Leeds Diving Club  #3231176

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 76.50 76.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 3

407C 3 3.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 10.0 34.00 110.50  Inward 3½ Somersaults 13

307C 3 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 18.5 64.75 175.25  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 9

5156B 3 3.9 3.0 2.0 3.5 1.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 27.30 202.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist 15

109C 3 3.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 18.5 70.30 272.85  Forward 4½ Somersaults 13

207C 3 3.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 20.0 72.00 344.85  Back 3½ Somersaults 8

Average award: Best award: 7.645.4221.6Total DD:

Pascal Faatz (1997) -- Netherlands (guest)  (9)

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 61.50 61.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults 11

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.0 57.00 118.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 9

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 55.80 174.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults 10

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 60.00 234.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 7

305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 288.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 7

5335D 3 2.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 52.20 340.50  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists 9

Average award: Best award: 6.796.3318.0Total DD:

Dylan Vork (2000) -- Netherlands (guest)  (10)

405B 3 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 66.00 66.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults 6

107B 3 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 62.00 128.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults 6

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 186.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 5

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 42.00 228.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 8

305B 3 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 54.00 282.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 10

5154B 3 3.4 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.0 57.80 340.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 10

Average award: Best award: 7.146.1418.5Total DD:

Bram Meulendijks (2003) -- Netherlands (guest)  (11)

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 52.65 52.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults 15

107C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 111.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults 12

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 51.80 163.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists 14

205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 57.40 220.65  Back 2½ Somersaults 12

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 53.20 273.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 12

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 58.50 332.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 11

Average award: Best award: 7.006.5216.9Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Tyler Humphreys (2003) -- Dive London Aquatics Club  #8889707

405B 3 3.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 67.50 67.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults 4

107B 3 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 21.0 65.10 132.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults 4

5152B 3 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 11.0 33.00 165.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 13

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 61.20 226.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 10

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 49.50 276.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 11

305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 330.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 12

Average award: Best award: 7.575.9218.5Total DD:

Ross Beattie (2000) -- Edinburgh Diving Club  8

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.5 64.50 64.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 10

405B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 17.5 52.50 117.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults 10

305B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.0 51.00 168.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 12

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 60.00 228.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 9

5235D 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 282.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists 9

107B 3 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 38.75 321.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults 13

Average award: Best award: 7.146.0517.9Total DD:

Oliver Hoban (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #11690459

107B 3 3.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 60.45 60.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults 12

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 114.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults 11

407C 3 3.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 47.60 162.05  Inward 3½ Somersaults 15

305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 56.00 218.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 13

205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 45.00 263.05  Back 2½ Somersaults 14

5134D 3 2.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 52.50 315.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists 14

Average award: Best award: 6.935.9417.8Total DD:

Joseph Pashley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #111050110

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 48.00 48.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 17

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 55.50 103.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 16

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 47.60 151.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults 16

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 54.60 205.70  Back 2½ Somersaults 14

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 51.80 257.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 15

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 20.0 54.00 311.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults 15

Average award: Best award: 6.716.3816.5Total DD:

Nathan Bull (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy  #119693611

105B 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 45.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 20

107C 3 2.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 39.20 84.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults 18

205C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.5 60.20 145.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 17

305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 49.00 194.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 17

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 54.00 248.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults 16

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.5 61.50 309.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 16

Average award: Best award: 7.146.1116.8Total DD:

Leon Baker (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy  #119692112

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 47.60 47.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists 18

405B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 16.5 49.50 97.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults 17

107B 3 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.0 37.20 134.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults 18

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 51.80 186.10  Back 2½ Somersaults 18

305C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 61.60 247.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 17

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 60.00 307.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 17

Average award: Best award: 7.295.9217.5Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Anthony Harding (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club  #45439313

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.0 64.60 64.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 8

407C 3 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 56.10 120.70  Inward 3½ Somersaults 8

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 63.00 183.70  Back 2½ Somersaults 6

307C 3 3.5 1.5 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.5 4.0 14.00 197.70  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 16

5353B 3 3.3 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 9.0 29.70 227.40  Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists 18

109C 3 3.8 6.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 79.80 307.20  Forward 4½ Somersaults 18

Average award: Best award: 7.145.0220.4Total DD:

Euan McCabe (2005) -- Plymouth Diving  #95506014

205B 3 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 34.50 34.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 21

5134D 3 2.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 48.75 83.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists 19

107B 3 3.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.5 32.55 115.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults 20

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 49.95 165.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults 20

305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.5 60.20 225.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 19

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 46.50 272.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 19

Average award: Best award: 7.075.3817.1Total DD:

Frankie Curtis (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #113417715

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 48.60 48.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults 16

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.5 32.20 80.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 21

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.0 50.40 131.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 19

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 50.40 181.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults 19

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.5 37.50 219.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 20

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 18.0 43.20 262.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 20

Average award: Best award: 6.145.2716.5Total DD:

Harrison Hartley (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #111575016

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 19

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 13.0 36.40 83.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 20

305C 3 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 9.5 26.60 109.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 21

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 48.60 158.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults 21

107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 43.40 201.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults 21

5152B 3 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 33.00 234.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 21

Average award: Best award: 6.294.8316.5Total DD:

Referee:    
   Vicki Tomlinson
Judges:
   1.  Peter Smith
   2.  Jack Clewlow
   3.  Ann-Alicia Marwood
   4.  Chris Gravestock
   5.  Tony Ally
   6.  Derek Beaumont
   7.  Susie Bamber
   Reserve.  Jane Ogden

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 4 / 4 11:18,  01 June 2019


